
 

‘The Lord is my shepherd.’ Psalm 23 

 

 

Interim Head teacher  Mrs Margaret Gwynne  Chair of governors – Mr Chris Kaye 
Cropredy Primary School,     Email – office.3000@cropredy.oxon.sch.uk 
Station Road,       Tel – 01295 750210 
Cropredy,  
OXON OX17 1PU 

Cropredy Primary School Term Dates 2020-2021 

 

Autumn Term 1 Half-Term Autumn Term 2 

Thursday 3rd September to 
Thursday 22nd October 

 
INSET DAYS – Tuesday 1st and 

Wednesday 2nd September 
 

INSET DAY – Friday 23rd 
October 

Friday 23rd October to 
Friday 30th October 

Monday 2nd November to 
Friday 18th December 

Christmas Holidays 
Monday 21st December to Monday 4th January (inclusive) 

Spring Term 1 Half-Term Spring Term 2 

Tuesday 5th January to 
Friday 12th February 

 
INSET DAY – Monday 4th 

January 

Monday 15th February to 
Friday 19th February 

Monday 22nd February to 
Wednesday 31st March 

Easter Holidays 
Thursday 1st April to Friday 16th April (inclusive) 

Summer Term 1 Half-Term Summer Term 2 

Monday 19th April to 
Friday 28th May 

Monday 31st May to 
Friday 4th June 

Tuesday 8th June to 
Thursday 22nd July 

 
INSET DAY – Monday 7th June 

 

INSET DAYS 

• Tuesday 1st September – LA Proposed INSET Day 

Additional INSET Days – determined by the School 

• Wednesday 2nd September 2020 

• Friday 23rd October 2020  

• Monday 4th January 2021  

• Monday 7th June 2021  
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